```
PAG LIN
```

1

1 50

```
Amend House Resolution 127 as follows:
     1
          1
           2 #1. Page 1, line 25, by striking the word
3 <children> and inserting the following: <students>.
4 #2. Page 1, line 26, by inserting after the word
5 <schools> the following: <and community colleges>.
    1
     1
     1
     1
        6 #3. Page 2, by striking lines 1 and 2 and
7 inserting the following: <integrating technology to
8 improve student outcomes at the public school and
9 community college education levels; and>.
10 #4. Page 2, line 8, by inserting after the word
11 <system,> the following: <the community college</pre>
     1
     1
     1
     1
     1
     1
     1 12 system,>.
    1 13 <u>#5.</u> Page 2, line 17, by striking the words
1 14 <elementary and secondary> and inserting the
1 15 following: <public school and community college>.
    1 16
     1
         17
     1 18
     1 19 STEVENS of Dickinson
     1 20 HR 127.301 80
     1 21 kh/cf
1 22
1 23
1 24
1 25
1 26
1 27
1 28
1 29
1 30
1 31
1 32
1 33
    34
1 35
1 36
1 37
1 38
1 39
1 40
1 41
1 42
1 43
1 44
1 45
1 46
1 47
1 48
1 49
```

-1-